for each office on the ballot and the number of votes for and against each question submitted by said School
the result of said canvass being as follows: (County, City or School)

FOR THE OFFICE OF Member of Board of Directors  ( two to be elected)
(Number)

One Hundred Fifty-six (156) There were   ballots cast, of which

Ronald Deardorff had S1 votes

Douglas Henderson had 

had  

had  

75 votes

votes

votes

Adel Precinct # 1  had 125 votes

DeSoto Precinct # 2 had 30 votes

Miscellaneous write-in had  

had  

had

had

1 votes